RECEIVED
JAN 1 62008

Apache Corporationy HOBBS QQD

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 Qs Ve W\ /¥ & \'3‘\5’/00
£ a0~ 025~ 38UBY

NMGSAU # 358
Lea County, New Mexico

535 0.25 1 1.75 0.44 0.44
1188 6.53 1 1.75 11.43 - 11.87
1243 0.55 1 1.75 0.96 12.83
1600 3.57 1 1.75 6.25 19.08
1911 3.11 1 1.75 5.44 24.52
2229 3.18 1 1.75 5.57 30.08
2515 2.86 1 1.75 5.01 35.09
2927 4.12 11/4 2.19 9.01 44.10
3315 3.88 1172 2.63 10.19 54.29
3720 4.05 1 1.75 7.09 61.37
4060 3.40 1 1.75 5.95 67.32

T

(A

Archie Browf - Génerﬁ/Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

BRANDI ROGHAIR

My Commission Expites
August 28, 2010




